Uitslag Wedvlucht
Samenspel Samenspel 1128

M26 Pt.St.Maxence 28-06-2025 Los:07.14 Deelnemers:42 Duiven:429
Weer:

Plc V1gP Naam Ver Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
1 23 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 366,622 10/5 10 3-9183793 11.08.58 1560,314 1000,0
2 3 G. en H. Calis 1139 378,155 20/18 9 4-8296922V 11.16.48 1557,475 993,0
3 4 G. en H. Calis 1139 2 20 6 4-8296938V 11.16.49 1557,368 986,0
4 5 G. en H. Calis 1139 3 20 4 4-8296957V 11.16.50 1557,261 979,0
5 7 G. en H. Calis 1139 4 20 7 4-8296932V 11.16.51 1557,154 972,0
6 11 Robin Rigter 1128 378,545 13/12 9 2-8326483Vv 11.17.54 1552,050 965,0
7 15 G. en H. Calis 1139 5 20 14 4-8296984 11.17.54 1550,450 958,0
8 9 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 385,389 30/19 4 3-9182482Vv 11.23.45 1543,098 951,0
9 14 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 2 30 9 3-7084970V 11.23.48 1542,790 944,1

10 19 Willem van Dam 0506 394,065 9/5 5 3-9626542 11.31.09 1532,431 937,1
11 12 Robin Rigter 1128 2 13 3 4-8291614V 11.21.05 1532,054 930,1
12 20 Robin Rigter 1128 3 13 10 4-8291615v 11.21.16 1530,918 923,1
13 46 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 392,390 19/8 3 4-8291402 11.30.32 1529,491 91e6,1
14 18 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 3 30 11 4-8313000V 11.26.10 1528,310 909,1
15 29 G. en H. Calis 1139 6 20 11 3-9195404Vv 11.21.29 1528,001 902,1
16 17 Comb. Pouw 1101 372,234 26/12 21 3-9196371Vv 11.17.44 1527,215 895,1
17 28 Comb. Pouw 1101 2 26 1 3-9196342 11.17.50 1526,589 888,1
18 22 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 4 30 12 2-8350816V 11.26.41 1525,185 881,1
19 101 Willem van Dam 0506 2 9 1 3-9626540 11.32.28 1524,624 874,1
20 31 Robin Rigter 1128 4 13 12 4-8291625V 11.22.24 1523,933 867,1
21 37 H Kaars 1254 387,279 10/6 3 4-8273961 11.28.08 1523,919 860,1
22 36 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 5 30 14 4-7006084vV 11.27.01 1523,175 853,1
23 26 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 2 10 2 3-9188846 11.14.50 1522,305 846,2
24 30 Herman Boesten 1101 380,650 22/8 21 4-8284646 11.24.08 1521,784 839,2
25 45 Jan Reichholdt 1101 371,956 12/5 1 3-9183479v 11.18.27 1521,604 832,2
26 61 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 3 10 6 3-9183792 11.14.57 1521,568 825,2
27 54 Jan Hoogstraten 1101 373,301 14/5 6 1-1045943 11.19.29 1520,679 818,2
28 34 Comb. Pouw 1101 3 26 25 2-8332153v 11.18.58 1519,526 811,2
29 35 G. en H. Calis 1139 7 20 16 4-8296885 11.22.52 1519,508 804,2
30 47 Herman Boesten 1101 2 22 10 4-8284668V 11.24.32 1519,354 797,2
31 33 Robin Rigter 1128 5 13 4 4-8291610 11.23.21 1518,127 790,2
32 A. Loerakker 0506 410,126 6/1 1 3-9626699 11.44.12 1517,852 783,2
33 44 Robin Rigter 1128 6 13 2 4-8291628Vv 11.23.25 1517,720 776,2
34 53 Comb. Pouw 1101 4 26 9 2-8332103 11.19.18 1517,461 769,2
35 38 G. en H. Calis 1139 8 20 8 4-8296977v 11.23.17 1516,968 762,2
36 49 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 6 30 1 3-7084971v 11.28.17 1515,588 755,2
37 64 H Kaars 1254 2 10 9 4-8312849 11.29.37 1515,076 748,3
38 40 G. en H. Calis 1139 9 20 18 3-9195478 11.23.36 1515,043 741,3
39 72 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 387,979 10/6 3 4-8284127 11.30.08 1514,753 734,3
40 43 G. en H. Calis 1139 10 20 15 3-9195506 11.23.42 1514,436 727,3
41 48 Gerrit Kloosterman 1115 377,239 9/4 2 3-4029932 11.23.07 1514,303 720,3
42 80 H. Joffer 1128 412,781 8/3 2 4-8111600V 11.47.18 1510,360 713,3
43 58 G. en H. Calis 1139 11 20 12 3-9195419Vv 11.24.30 1509,600 706,3
44 51 Robin Rigter 1128 7 13 7 2-8326447 11.24.50 1509,148 699,3
45 132 Jan Reichholdt 1101 2 12 7 2-8317750vV 11.20.34 1508,541 692,3
46 102 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 2 19 2 2-8325165 11.34.11 1508,036 685,3
47 109 Herman Boesten 1101 3 22 18 0-1343037 11.26.27 1507,819 678,3
48 82 Gerrit Kloosterman 1115 2 9 3 4-8297725 11.24.13 1507,645 671,3
49 55 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 7 30 19 2-4072166V 11.29.45 1506,896 664,3
50 62 Nobre Canha & Zoon 1128 376,782 19/7 10 3-9189992v 11.24.11 1506,021 657,3
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Uitslag Wedvlucht
Samenspel Samenspel 1128

M26 Pt.St.Maxence 28-06-2025 Los:07.14 Deelnemers:42 Duiven:429
Weer:

Plc V1gP Naam Ver Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
51 57 Robin Rigter 1128 8 13 8 4-8291606V 11.25.25 1505,648 650,4
52 98 E.J.M. van den Brink 1115 380,456 4/2 2 2-8324037V 11.26.46 1505,166 643,4
53 65 Comb. Pouw 1101 5 26 22 3-9196357v 11.21.19 1505,088 636,4
54 77 Jan Hoogstraten 1101 2 14 14 4-8285032v 11.22.33 1501,916 629,4
55 56 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 8 30 10 2-8305536V 11.30.50 1500,541 622,4
56 59 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 9 30 30 4-7006058 11.30.53 1500,249 615,4
57 83 Robin Rigter 1128 9 13 5 4-8291602 11.26.21 1500,079 608,4
58 60 G. en H. Calis 1139 12 20 10 4-8296910V 11.26.09 1499,721 601,4
59 78 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 10 30 16 4-8291972v 11.31.03 1499,276 594,4
60 63 G. en H. Calis 1139 13 20 2 3-9195452 11.26.18 1498,830 587,4
61 76 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 4 10 5 3-9183785v 11.18.37 1498,760 580,4
62 114 Nobre Canha & Zoon 1128 2 19 1 4-8291883Vv 11.25.25 1498,634 573,4
63 91 G. en H. Calis 1139 14 20 17 4-8296923 11.26.20 1498,632 566,4
64 66 H Kaars 1254 3 10 10 1-1081859 11.32.26 1498,563 559,4
65 70 Comb. Pouw 1101 6 26 6 3-9196438 11.22.31 1497,820 552,4
66 85 H Kaars 1254 4 10 8 4-8312881 11.32.34 1497,790 545,5
67 68 Nico van Schaik 1101 362,235 17/5 11 4-8263731Vv 11.15.59 1496,935 538,5
68 69 Nico van Schaik 1101 2 17 2 2-8293768V 11.16.10 1495,801 531,5
69 84 Nico van Schaik 1101 3 17 3 1-1017147v 11.16.17 1495,081 524,5
70 71 Comb. Pouw 1101 7 26 23 3-9196358Vv 11.23.21 1492,814 517,5
71 75 Comb. Pouw 1101 8 26 12 4-8284389 11.23.24 1492,515 510,5
72 73 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 2 10 7 2-8350749V 11.34.01 1492,130 503,5
73 94 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 3 10 5 4-8284140V 11.34.03 1491,939 496,5
74 88 Joop Groot 1101 361,565 16/3 1 4-8262552 11.16.21 1491,910 489,5
75 79 Comb. Pouw 1101 9 26 10 3-9196427 11.23.34 1491,518 482,5
76 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 5 10 9 4-8283804 11.20.10 1489,323 475,5
77 115 Jan Hoogstraten 1101 3 14 4 1-1045977 11.24.40 1489,234 468,5
78 86 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 11 30 22 4-8313443Vv 11.32.49 1489,041 461,5
79 99 Comb. Pouw 1101 10 26 7 2-8332110 11.24.01 1488,834 454,5
80 81 H. Joffer 1128 2 8 6 3-9625881Vv 11.51.19 1488,484 447,6
81 H. Joffer 1128 3 8 4 4-8111539V 11.51.20 1488,394 440,6
82 137 Gerrit Kloosterman 1115 3 9 8 4-6032321 11.27.29 1488,217 433,6
83 104 Robin Rigter 1128 10 13 11 4-8291609V 11.28.34 1487,017 426,6
84 107 Nico van Schaik 1101 4 17 17 0-1315157 11.17.46 1485,984 419,6
85 105 H Kaars 1254 5 10 1 4-8275269 11.34.50 1484,773 412,6
86 87 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 12 30 25 4-8260740 11.33.34 1484,739 405,6
87 92 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 13 30 6 4-8273967 11.33.40 1484,168 398,6
88 127 Joop Groot 1101 2 16 14 4-8262554 11.17.42 1483,645 391,6
89 118 Theebe de Gooijer 1101 371,346 15/2 8 4-8284025 11.24.39 1481,531 384,6
90 Frank Mooij 1101 366,575 5/1 3 4-8284997 11.21.33 1480,813 377,6
91 108 G. en H. Calis 1139 15 20 19 3-9195470 11.29.26 1480,444 370,6
92 93 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 14 30 20 4-7006059v 11.34.20 1480,367 363,6
93 96 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 15 30 28 4-7006056 11.34.31 1479,325 356,6
94 103 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 4 10 1 4-8284134V 11.36.22 1478,766 349,7
95 139 G. Gooijert 0506 410,618 15/3 9 3-9626316 11.51.47 1478,185 342,7
96 97 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 16 30 15 4-8312999V 11.34.50 1477,529 335,7
97 120 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 17 30 24 1-1082229 11.34.53 1477,246 328,7
98 E.J.M. van den Brink 1115 2 4 3 4-8615467 11.31.34 1477,117 321,7
99 100 Comb. Pouw 1101 11 26 14 3-9196378V 11.26.05 1476,628 314,7

100 Comb. Pouw 1101 12 26 18 2-8332172V 11.26.06 1476,530 307,7
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Uitslag Wedvlucht

Samenspel Samenspel 1128

M26 Pt.St.Maxence 28-06-2025 Los:07.14 Deelnemers:42 Duiven:429
Weer:
Plc V1gP Naam Ver Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
101 119 Willem van Dam 0506 3 9 6 4-8285214 11.41.07 1475,253 300,7
102 106 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 3 19 5 4-8291445v 11.39.58 1475,246 293,7
103 128 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 5 10 9 4-8284106 11.37.04 1474,831 286,7
104 130 Robin Rigter 1128 11 13 6 4-8292339 11.30.43 1474,563 279,7
105 H Kaars 1254 6 10 2 3-9213035 11.36.39 1474,504 272,7
106 111 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 4 19 7 2-8325166V 11.40.07 1474,414 265,7
107 Nico van Schaik 1101 5 17 9 3-9159500V 11.19.43 1474,191 258,7
108 112 G. en H. Calis 1139 16 20 3 3-9195490VvV 11.30.34 1473,905 251,7
109 110 Herman Boesten 1101 4 22 22 4-8284663 11.32.20 1473,480 244,8
110 113 Herman Boesten 1101 5 22 3 4-8284684Vv 11.32.20 1473,480 237,8
111 117 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 5 19 19 3-9189769 11.40.18 1473,398 230,8
112 116 G. en H. Calis 1139 17 20 5 3-9195402v 11.30.40 1473,330 223,8
113 124 Herman Boesten 1101 6 22 20 3-9183466 11.32.22 1473,290 216,8
114 131 Nobre Canha & Zoon 1128 3 19 2 3-9189986V 11.29.59 1471,898 209,8
115 121 Jan Hoogstraten 1101 4 14 13 4-8285021 11.27.40 1471,622 202,8
116 G. en H. Calis 1139 18 20 1 3-9195454 11.31.27 1468,848 195,8
117 138 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 6 19 17 3-9189739 11.41.16 1468,070 188,8
118 Theebe de Gooijer 1101 2 15 15 2-8317818V 11.27.16 1466,225 181,8
119 129 Willem van Dam 0506 4 9 3 4-8285202 11.42.50 1465,832 174,8
120 122 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 18 30 5 4-8313444 11.37.02 1465,171 167,8
121 Jan Hoogstraten 1101 5 14 3 2-8318871 11.28.50 1464,884 160,8
122 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 19 30 23 2-8350841v 11.37.22 1463,317 153,8
123 B.A. Overwater 1254 386,406 18/1 5 4-8313836V 11.38.18 1461,997 146,9
124 125 Herman Boesten 1101 7 22 6 3-9182441V 11.34.33 1460,944 139,9
125 Herman Boesten 1101 8 22 12 2-8317569V 11.34.43 1460,010 132,9
126 R. Schuur 1128 396,234 10/1 3 2-8122472 11.45.24 1459,876 125,9
127 Joop Groot 1101 3 16 5 3-9239827v 11.22.01 1457,823 118,9
128 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 6 10 4 4-8284169V 11.40.15 1457,196 111,9
129 Willem wvan Dam 0506 5 9 9 4-8285236V 11.44.26 1457,160 104,9
130 Robin Rigter 1128 12 13 13 4-8291620V 11.33.52 1456,689 97,9
131 133 Nobre Canha & Zoon 1128 4 19 14 4-8292192v 11.32.41 1456,536 90,9
132 135 Jan Reichholdt 1101 3 12 3 2-8317745Vv 11.29.26 1456,175 83,9
133 134 Nobre Canha & Zoon 1128 5 19 18 4-8291888 11.32.46 1456,067 76,9
134 142 Nobre Canha & Zoon 1128 6 19 4 3-9189996 11.32.51 1455,598 69,9
135 143 Jan Reichholdt 1101 4 12 4 2-8317771v 11.29.36 1455,227 62,9
136 P.A. de Keijzer 0506 392,716 4/1 1 3-9627282 11.44.10 1453,605 55,9
137 Gerrit Kloosterman 1115 4 9 7 4-8289485 11.33.32 1453,525 49,0
138 140 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 7 19 1 3-9189756 11.43.58 1453,389 42,0
139 141 G. Gooijert 0506 2 15 12 3-9626305 11.56.33 1453,249 35,0
140 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 8 19 15 2-8325135 11.44.00 1453,210 28,0
141 G. Gooijert 0506 3 15 1 4-8112810 11.56.35 1453,078 21,0
142 Nobre Canha & Zoon 1128 7 19 5 4-8291870 11.33.29 1452,046 14,0
143 Jan Reichholdt 1101 5 12 5 4-8283987v 11.30.13 1451,724 7,0
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Regio 1 Hilversum & omstreken

Eindstand Midfond
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51

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G. en H. Calis

Comb Nielen v Rossum
R.H. van Zuijlen
Comb. Pouw

Robin Rigter

H Kaars

G.J.A de Klerk

Comb. R en K Vos
Herman Boesten

H. Joffer

Frank Mooij

Jan Reichholdt

Nico van Schaik
Nobre Canha & Zoon
Willem van Dam
Gerrit Kloosterman
E.J.M. van den Brink
Joop Groot

Theebe de Gooijer
Jan Hoogstraten

Fam. Amechtal
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
B.A. Overwater

J. Nagel.

Jan Lamers

Enrico Koene
D.Heiwegen & Dochter
Martin van Ginkel

K. Kuijer & Dochter
G. Gooijert

H. van der Hulst Jr.
Nettie Overwater

A. Loerakker
Thiel-Mols-Bos.

Piet Langhorst

Comb. Hartog

Willem Jansen

Comb N & N Culafic
Ad Brandsen

W. Kuijer

S.J. van Bentum

O. van der Heide

R. Schuur
Y. Seddiki
Henny Prinssen

Cees Schreuder
W.F.M. Calis
Patrick Slabbekoorn
Comb van Huisstede
Willem Timmer

B. Visser

Totpnt

5895.
5886.
5790.
5691.
5674.
5610.
5567.
5559.
5421.
5220.
5104.
5066.
5061.
4997.
4932.
4924.
4487.
4246.
4024.
3799.
3407.
3330.
3165.
3097.
2984.
2872.
2620.
2468.
2466.
2444.
2335.
2332.
2113.
2089.
1967.
1656.
1571.
1479.
1394.
1056.
1028.

952.

900.

845.

697.

632.

627.

568.

567.

566.

532.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Comb Nielen v Rossum
G. en H. Calis

H Kaars

G.J.A de Klerk

R.H. van Zuijlen
Nico van Schaik

H. Joffer

E.J.M. van den Brink
Frank Mooij

Robin Rigter

Comb. Pouw

Nobre Canha & Zoon
Comb. R en K Vos
Willem van Dam

Joop Groot

Theebe de Gooijer
Fam. Amechtal

Jan Reichholdt

J. Nagel.

Enrico Koene

Gerrit Kloosterman
Jan Lamers

K. Kuijer & Dochter
Herman Boesten
D.Heiwegen & Dochter
A. Loerakker

G. Gooijert

H. van der Hulst Jr.
Comb. Hartog

Jan Hoogstraten
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
B.A. Overwater
Nettie Overwater

O. van der Heide
Thiel-Mols-Bos.

S.J. van Bentum

Ad Brandsen

Piet Langhorst

Comb N & N Culafic
Patrick Slabbekoorn
Comb van Huisstede
R. Schuur

H.A. van de Linden
Willem Jansen
Martin van Ginkel

R. Schoolenaar

P.A. de Keijzer

Totpnt

5272.
5162.
5112.
4925.
4907.
4723.
4544.
4256.
4049.
3983.
3978.
3663.
3649.
3444.
34009.
3347.
3191.
3156.
2448.
2396.
2368.
2247.
2164.
2155.
1860.
1760.
1687.
1632.
1539.
1505.
1388.
1259.
1113.
952.
908.
843.
674.
588.
569.
568.
567.
520.
393.
327.
224,
175.
55.
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

H.A. van de Linden
Ferry de Kok

A. de Jong

R. Schoolenaar
Willem van Rijn
Willem Fiddelaar
Henk Slagt

J Crisis

P.A. de Keijzer
J.Th de Haan
Marcel van Dijk
D.H. Faile

Peter Bleesing

455.
445.
274.
175.
125.
102.
80.
56.
55.
47.
26.
24.
14.
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Regio 1 Hilversum & omstreken

Eindstand Midfond

Plc
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

R.H. van Zuijlen

Comb Nielen v Rossum

G. en H. Calis
H Kaars

G. en H. Calis
G. en H. Calis
Robin Rigter
G. en H. Calis

Gerrit Kloosterman

R.H. van Zuijlen
G.J.A de Klerk

Comb Nielen v Rossum
Comb Nielen v Rossum
Comb Nielen v Rossum

R.H. van Zuijlen
G. en H. Calis
R.H. van Zuijlen
Nico van Schaik
R.H. van Zuijlen
Frank Mooij
Comb. Pouw

R.H. van Zuijlen
G. en H. Calis

E.J.M. van den Brink

R.H. van Zuijlen
Robin Rigter
Comb. R en K Vos
Willem van Dam
Nico van Schaik
Frank Mooij

H Kaars

Frank Mooij

G. en H. Calis

H. Joffer

G. en H. Calis

G. en H. Calis
G.J.A de Klerk
Robin Rigter
G.J.A de Klerk
G. en H. Calis
Comb. R en K Vos
Comb. Pouw

Comb. R en K Vos
H Kaars

H. Joffer

H. Joffer

H Kaars

Nico wvan Schaik
G.J.A de Klerk
Frank Mooij

Ringnr

3-9182482
3-9188846
3-9195452
3-9213035
4-8296984
3-9195470
2-8326447
3-9195404
4-8297725
2-8305536
3-9189756
4-8283810
4-8289619
3-9183792
2-8350885
4-8296938
4-7006069
2-8293768
3-7084971
4-8284998
2-8332172
3-7084970
3-9195402
2-8324037
2-8350816
4-8291628
4-8284127
3-9626540
2-8293727
4-8284997
4-8312849
4-8284986
3-9195491
2-8121165
3-9195490
4-8296957
4-8291402
4-8291625
3-9189769
4-8296977
4-8284134
3-9196438
3-9212846
3-9213042
3-9625881
4-8111539
4-8273961
2-8293702
3-9189719
3-9183775
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Punten

5352.
5307.
4949.
4748.
4578.
4514.
44091.
4480.
4377.
4349.
4343.
4338.
4322.
4316.
4308.
4295.
4267.
4246.
4225.
4219.
4219.
4214.
4178.
4073.
4043.
4039.
4032.
3966.
3892.
3889.
3882.
3874.
3866.
3824.
3820.
3796.
3784.
3776.
3730.
3708.
3652.
3599.
3560.
3507.
34091.
3465.
3440.
3415.
3404.
3402.
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